Date

Mon, Mar 22
Tue, Apr 06
Thu, Apr 08
Fri, Apr 09
Tue, Apr 13
Wed, Apr 14
Thu, Apr 15
Tue, Apr 20
Fri, Apr 23
Tue, Apr 27

Thu, May 6

Mon, May 10

Tue, May 11

Thu, May 13

2021 Jr High Baseball

Time

4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:15 PM

Opponent

Claysburg

@ North Star

@ Altoona

Cambria Heights

@ Conemaugh Valley
@ Claysburg

Altoona

Conemaugh Township
Martinsburg Central
Ferndale

Central Cambria

@ Ferndale

@ Bedford

@ Conemaugh Township

Result
Scrimmage
W, 12-4
L, 7-8
W, 14-8
L, 4-7

L, 8-9

L, 4-14
L, 5-14
L, 7-15
L, 3-5
W, 12-5
W, 12-2
L, 2-17

W, 11-6



